
 IRON SKY | MOMENTUM + EVOLVE

 JET SET| INT TAP | AS

 SNUGGLE PUPPY | TINY TOTS TH9:25 | NL

 MIDWAY RUBY | ADV BALLET | VLB

 LET'S DANCE | FORCE | AS

  PRETTY BALLERINA | CM W4:50 | JP

 WE DON'T EAT | MOMENTUM + EVOLVE

 CONGA | YOUTH BALLROOM T5:30 | KP

 THE QUEEN'S LACE HANDKERCHIEF | B2/3 BALLET F6:30 | VN

 WASHED OUT | ISABELLE BROCK

 LOLLIPOP | TJB M5:15 | JP

 MATERIAL GIRL | INT2 JAZZ W6:30 | NL

 16 SHOTS | ADV JAZZ M7:00 | KR

 BRAND  NEW SOUND | B1 JAZZ W5:35 | JP

 FIREWORK | INT1 JAZZ W5:30 | NL

 HOMECOMING | ADV HIP HOP TH5:00 | AS 
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 SIX | ADV MUSICAL THEATRE | NL

ICE CREAM | FORCE | NL

 SUELATE | B2/3 HIP HOP F5:20 | JP

 FAME | EVOLVE | PT

 WHEN WE'RE OLDER |AVA LEBEL + FRANCESCA WANAMKER | NL

 VARIATIONS  PART 1 | INT 2 BALLET  M4:30 | VLB

 VARIATION PART 2 | INT 1 BALLET M4:30 | VLB

 BE MY BABY BUMBLE BEE | TINY TOT S9:30 | VN

 CRAVE | TEEN BALLROOM T6:30 | KP

 IS YOU READY | TEEN JAZZ|HIP HOP W6:35 | JP

 DANCING IN THE DARK | TJB TH5:15 | JP

 OUR  FAVORITE SON | ADV TAP M4:30 | AS

 BURN IT UP | INT1/2 HIP HOP M6:00 | AS

 DISNEY PRINCESS MEDLEY | BALLET JAZZ T4:30 | AS

 CITY  TO RUN | MOMENTUM + EVOLVE | PT

 HIP TO BE SQUARE | POWER PAK | NL+AS
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 IRON SKY | MOMENTUM + EVOLVE

 JET SET| INT TAP | AS

 BARNYARD DANCE | CM TH10:35 | NL

 MIDWAY RUBY | ADV BALLET | VLB

 MADAME ROSE | FORCE | NL + JP

 LET'S  GET LOUD | B2/3 JAZZ  T4:30 | NL

 BIG STEPPA | MOMENTUM + EVOLVE | KV

 CONGA | YOUTH BALLROOM T5:30 | KP

  IF YOU'RE HAPPY AND YOU KNOW IT | CM S10:05 | VN

 WASHED OUT | ISABELLE BROCK | KR

 POWDER YOUR FACE SUNSHINE | TJB S10:55 | VN

 MATERIAL GIRL | INT2 JAZZ W6:30 | NL

 16 SHOTS | ADV JAZZ M7:00 | KR

 L-O-V-E | B1 BALLET W4:30 | AS

 FIREWORK | INT1 JAZZ W5:30 | NL

 HOMECOMING | ADV HIP HOP TH5:00 | AS 
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 SIX | ADV MUSICAL THEATRE | NL

 GREEN  GARDENS | FORCE | JP + AS

 SNUGGLE PUPPY | TINY TOTS TH10:00 | NL

 IF THEY DON'T COME | EVOLVE | NL

 LOVING YOU TOO LONG |AVA LEBEL | AL

 VARIATIONS PART 1 | INT 2 BALLET  M4:30 | VLB

 VARIATIONS PART 2 | INT 1 BALLET W4:30 | VLB

 A WHOLE NEW WORLD | BALLET TAP M6:15 | JP

 CRAVE | TEEN BALLROOM T6:30 | KP

 SHORTYZ | B1/2 HIP HOP T6:30 | AS

 BALLERINA | CM F4:30 | JP

 OUR  FAVORITE SON | ADV TAP M4:30 | AS

 BURN IT UP | INT1/2 HIP HOP M6:00 | AS

 FAIRYTALE LIFE | TJB TH11:25 | NL

 CAUSING  A COMMOTION| MOMENTUM | KR

 HIP TO BE SQUARE | POWER PAK | NL+AS
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